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U-19 National League
2025/26 2nd round, Match #15

Thursday, 21.08.2025, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 24°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv

0 : 6

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Poteraiko Denys
30 Hushynets Mark
22 Balyk Andrii
4 Cheberynchak Andrii
20 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
8 Reznik Vladyslav (C)
56 L. Yano
71 Chaban Ivan
11 Abramchuk Oleksandr
10 Ivasii Andrii
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
5 Chernenko Yehor
66 Davyd Dmytro
9 Lekhiv Maksym
25 Doliuk Maksym
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
19 Diedov Oleksandr
55 Cherkes Rodion
27 Shopronku Oleksandr

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
14 Mylokost Yaroslav
15 Kostiuk Yehor
5 Kaliuzhnyi Nikita
6 Bundash Vasyl (C)
18 Derykon Artem
10 Tsukanov Viktor
22 Balakai Oleksandr
28 Kanteh Muhamadou
9 Lomaha Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Nedozymovanyi Artem
29 Nyzhnyk Spartak
3 Harabazhii Anton
24 Verhun Ivan
4 Dankovskyi Yehor
17 Davydenko Danylo
23 Chornenkyi Oleksandr
8 Smetana Denys
20 Zheliba Yan
19 Tverdokhlib Makar
11 Zubrii Artem
21 Sereda Oleksandr

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

Referee:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Klokta Anton
Assistant 2:
Shekel Dmytro
4th Official:
Koval Ivan
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #15
Thursday, 21.08.2025, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 24°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv 0 : 6 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
10' 28 Kanteh Muhamadou

19' 28 Kanteh Muhamadou

71 Chaban Ivan 34'

45+1' 28 Kanteh Muhamadou

22 Balyk Andrii
5 Chernenko Yehor 46'

56 L. Yano
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr 46'

71 Chaban Ivan
9 Lekhiv Maksym 46'

77 Forsiuk Dmytro
19 Diedov Oleksandr 46'

7 Kuzyk Liubomyr 48'

55' 28 Kanteh Muhamadou

57' 9 Lomaha Oleksandr
11 Zubrii Artem

10 Ivasii Andrii
55 Cherkes Rodion 61'

55 Cherkes Rodion 63'

70' 18 Derykon Artem
20 Zheliba Yan

70' 10 Tsukanov Viktor
8 Smetana Denys

73' 6 Bundash Vasyl

78' 6 Bundash Vasyl
17 Davydenko Danylo

78' 22 Balakai Oleksandr
21 Sereda Oleksandr

82' 28 Kanteh Muhamadou

87' 28 Kanteh Muhamadou
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